The Roundup® Pizza Station
combines a self-contained oven to
bake refrigerated or frozen pizzas,
with a rotating display rack in a
heated and lighted display area.
The oven is thermostatically
controlled and does not require
setting or adjustment.

PS-314 230V 1800 7.8 50/60
Dimensions Electrical Cord & Plug Configurations
* Used in model designation.
Mfg.  No. Model Shipping
Weight
9500720 PS-314 90 lbs./41 Kg
9500250 PS-316 100 lbs./45 Kg
9050710 PS-314 90 lbs. /41 Kg
Pizza Station
Capacities
   OVEN
PS-314 – 14” (356 mm) diameter pizza
PS-316 – 16” (406 mm) diameter pizza
DISPLAY AREA
PS-314 – Unit holds a maximum of three 14” pizzas
PS-316 – Unit holds a maximum of three 16” pizzas
                   Description                              Configuration
 NEMA-5-15P
 15 Amp, 120 VAC
 NEMA 5-20P
 20 Amp, 120 VAC
 CEE 7/7 Schuko
 16 Amp, 250 VAC
 Commercial Cord
 Harmonized Cord
18-5/32"
(461.2 mm)
28-3/4"
(730 mm)
18-5/32"
(461.2 mm)
20-5/32"
(510 mm)
28-3/4"
(730 mm)
20-5/32"
(510 mm)
Mfg. #9500720 - PS– 314
Mfg. #9500250 - PS–316
P/N 0010662
Consists of :
(1) Pizza Peel